Era Public School css.. affiliated.)

Contact No. :- 97127 11888, 89809 88088

Annual Academic Calendar (2021-22)

List of Holidays

DATE - DE A
14.04.2021 Wednesday Dr. BABA SAHEB AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
21.04.2021 Wednesday RAM NAVMI
14.05.2021 Friday RAMIJAN-EID
21.07.2021 Wednesday BAKRI-EID
16.08.2021 Monday PATETI
15.08.2021 Sunday INDENEPNDENCE DAY
19.08.2021 Thursday MUHARRAM
22.08.2021 Sunday RAKSHABANDHAN
30.08.2021 Monday JANMASHTAMI
10.09.2021 Friday SAMVATSARI
02.10.2021 Saturday GANDHI JAYANTI
15.10.2021 Friday DUSSHERA (VIJAYA DASHMI)
19.10.2021 Tuesday EID-E-MEELADUNNABI
31.10.2021 Sunday SARDAR PATEL JAYANTI
19.11.2021 Friday GURU NANAK JAYANTI
25.12.2021 Saturday CHRISTMAS
14.01.2022 Friday MAKAR SANKRANTI
26.01.2022 Wednesday REPUBLIC DAY
01.03.2022 Tuesday MAHA SHIVRATRI
19.03.2022 Saturday DHULETI

Vacation days
Summer vacation | Class | to X |
Janastami Vacation | Class | to X 28" Aug. 2021 to 01 Sep. 2021
| Diwali Vacation Class | to X 29" Oct. 2021 to 17" Nov. 2021 B

SS ‘

Examinations Dates (I to Vill)

e

MEA — 1 I to VIII 10" May, 2021 to 15™ May, 2021
Periodic Assessment — 1 [ to VIII 12" July, 2021 to 17" July, 2021
TERM -1 I to VIII 13" Sep. 2021 to 18" Sep. 2021
MEA — 2 | to VIII 25" Oct. 2021 to 29" Oct. 2021
Periodic Assessment — 2 | to VIII 06" Jan. 2022 to 11" Jan. 2022
MEA -3 | to VIII 10" Feb. 2022 to 15" Feb. 2022
TERM -2 |toVIERUASL, 03" March 2022 \|
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Examlnatlons Dates (Std. 1X)

MEA — 1 IX 10™ May, 2021 to 15" May, 2021
UNIT TEST -1 IX 12" June, 2021
MEA — 2 IX 23" Aug. 2021 to 29" Aug. 2021
UNIT TEST -2 X 13" Sep. 2021 to 18" Sep. 2021
UNIT TEST -3 IX 06" Jan. 2022 to 11" Jan. 2022
Annual Exam. IX 03" Feb. 2022 to 08™ Feb. 2022
Note:- New Session starts from 14" Feb. 2022

Examinations Dates (Std. X)

MEA — 1 X

UNIT TEST -1 X | 10" May, 2021 to 15" May, 2021 | Chapter end

MEA — 2 X test to be

ducted

UNIT TEST - 2 X [239Aug., 2021 coneuet
and marks

MEA -3 X to be saved

UNIT TEST -3 X | 02" Dec., 2021

Prelim Exam (Std. X)

Prelim -1 X 03" January, 2022
Prelim -2 X 17" January, 2022
Prelim - 3 X 03" February, 2022

Parents Teacher Meet (Std. | to IX)

1 03™ July, 2021 | Saturday I to IX ”11 :30amto 12 : 30 pm
2 04" September, 2021 Saturday I to IX 11:30amto12:30 pm
3 I to IX 11:30amto 12:30 pm
4 I to IX 11:30amto 12:30 pm

Parents Teacher Meet (Std. X)

11:30amto12:30pm
2 11:30amto12:30 pm
3 11:30 am\to 1230 gm Y
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Schedule of Activities

DATE DAY CLASS COMPETITIONS
I &Il Catogery - A Drawing + Colouring
17.04.2021 — &IV Catogery - B Drawing + C-olourlng
Vto VI Catogery - C Poster making
VIl to X Catogery - D Collage making
1&1 Category - A Calligraphy Competition (Hindi / English)
01052001 Saturday " & v Category - B Comppsmg story
Vto VI Category - C Creative Writing
VIl to X Category - D Creative Writing
05.06.2022 Saturday Ito X Puzzle Mania (Language / Logic / Reasoning)
1 &I Category — A Motor Skill
& v Category — B Motor Skill
17.07.2021 Saturday -
Vto VI Category — C Video Shows
VIl to X Category — D Guest lecture
24.07.2021 Saturday VtoX Inter House — Kabaddi Matches
I &Il Category — A Elocution Competition
21 7.9031 saturday &IV | Category —B Extempore‘ Competition
Vto VI Category — C Book Reading
VIl to X Category — D Debate
14.08.2021 Saturday lto X Inter House - Patriotic Song Competition
28.08.2021 Saturday lto X Matkifod Competition
——— Serirday lto IV Category—A&B Spgll bee
Vto X Category —C & D Quiz
| &Il Category — A Sports Event Selection
16.10.2021 Saturday & v Category —B Langdi
V to X Category — C & D Kho-Kho
29.10.2021 Friday Ito X Rangoli Competition & Diwali Celebration
lto IV Category — A & B Sports Selection
27.11.2021 Saturday
V to X Category — C & D Volleyball
| &Il Category — A Poetry Recitation
11.12.2021 Saturday &IV Category — B Show & Tell 90mpetition
V to VI Category — C PPT Competition
VIl to X Category — D Drama Competition
1 &I ‘Category — A Fine Motor Skills
15.01.2022 Saturday &1V Category — B Sports Selection — Indoor games
Vto X Category — C & D Basketball — Indoor Games
22.01.2022 Saturday Ito X Sports Day Practice
29.01.2022 Saturday Ito X Sports Finals
| &Il Category — A Story Stalling Competition
13.15.208 saturday 1] & v Category —B Story ?talling Cor’r'n:.)etition
Vto Vi Category — C Elocution Competition
VIl to X Category —D Youth Parliament
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